Posizione Pettorale

©CoO~NOOUTA,WNP

218
213
205
83
220
222
63
62
207
211
99
79
221
198
226
38
212
11
197
214
206
193
219
215
81
16

204
225
196
190
98
189
192
227
195
201
202
216
208
209
228
65
200
203
224
194
210
191
217
223
199
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE

3° GIRO DI VOLTERRANO 2016
TROFEO GI POINT
VENERDI' 8 LUGLUIO 2016

Cognome e Nome Atleta

ELKALIL YASSIN

BESI DAVIDE
FARINELLI ANDREA
BONACCI DANIELE
LEMINCI OMAR
LONGO GIOVANNI
CONTI MARCO

DUK VIACHESLAV
BRUNELLI MICHELE
TARABELLA STEFANO
AQUILANI LUCA
BECCHETTI ENRICO
BONCOMPAGNI DAVIDE
BAZZUCCHI MAURO
RANIERI GIOVANNI
GIORGI GIACOMO
BALDACCI GRAZIANO
MARTINELLI LUCA
COVARELLI MAURO
BATTISTELLI LUCA
PETRUZZI PIETRO
GABARRINI ANGELO
ROSSI BENEDETTA
RICCI DANIA
PROCACCI NADIO
RONDINI FABRIZIO
CORSINI ALESSANDRO
TOGNOLONI MATTEO
GUERRI LEANDRO
PASSERI LUCIANO
LACRIMINI PATRIZIA
CHIAVINI CRISTINA
OCCHINERI PAOLA
LEONARDI GABRIELE
MANCINI MORENO
OTTAVIANI ANDREA
SGUILLA ENZO

ROSSI FEDERICO
BOLOGNI MASSIMO
BRAGANTI MARIA
GIORGI GIULIANO
PALOMBO MASSIMO
SCARABICCHI MARCO
BERNABEI VALENTINA
ROSSI PAOLO
BRUSCHI STEFANO
CIOTTI RICCARDO
PACINI MAURO

DASCALU MIRELA LAURA

PECORARI ANTONIO
FIORDELLI CLAUDIO
VAGNARELLI REMA

Societa

PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS

TIFERNO RUNNERS

ATLETICA SESTINI FIAMME VERDI
MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

RUN CARD FIDAL

MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

OLYMPIC RUNNERSLAMA

MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

RUN CARD FIDAL

ASPA BASTIA

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO
AVIS PERUGIA

OLYMPIC RUNNERSLAMA

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema

AVIS PERUGIA

OLYMPIC RUNNERSLAMA

MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

ASD PONTE FELCINO

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

ATLETICA IL COLLE

MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO
MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO
MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO
RUN CARD FIDAL

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

AVIS PERUGIA

CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema

RUN CARD FIDAL

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO
RUN CARD FIDAL

MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO
PODISTICA TIFERNUM V

ASPA BASTIA

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

ASPA BASTIA

Tempo

14.34
14.48
15.12
15.33
15.43
15.48
15.56
16.00
16.21
16.35
16.37
16.40
16.43
16.48
16.51
16.56
16.58
17.06
17.08
17.22
17.27
17.38
17.47
17.53
18.00
18.01
18.13
18.15
18.35
18.38
18.41
19.03
19.05
19.18
19.21
19.41
19.50
19.58
20.01
20.07
20.38
21.08
21.29
21.33
21.48
21.59
22.07
22.43
22.53
2331
26.36
28.25

Stampato il

Media Km/H

18,33
18,04
17,57
17,17
16,99
16,9
16,76
16,69
16,33
16,1
16,07
16,02
15,97
15,89
15,85
15,77
15,74
15,61
15,58
15,37
153
15,14
15,01
14,93
14,83
14,82
14,66
14,63
14,37
14,33
14,29
14,02
13,99
13,83
13,8
13,56
13,46
13,37
13,34
13,27
12,94
12,63
12,43
12,39
12,25
12,15
12,07
11,75
11,67
11,35
10,04
9,4

09/07/2016

Distacco

00.00
00.14
00.38
01.00
01.09
01.15
01.22
01.26
01.48
02.02
02.03
02.06
02.09
02.14
02.17
02.23
02.25
02.32
02.34
02.48
02.53
03.04
03.13
03.20
03.26
03.28
03.39
03.41
04.01
04.04
04.08
04.30
04.31
04.44
04.48
05.07
05.16
05.24
05.28
05.33
06.04
06.35
06.55
06.59
07.14
07.25
07.33
08.10
08.19
08.57
12.03
1351

Min/Km

03.16
03.20
03.25
03.30
03.32
03.33
03.35
03.36
03.40
03.44
03.44
03.45
03.45
03.47
03.47
03.48
03.49
03.51
03.51
03.54
03.55
03.58
03.60
04.01
04.03
04.03
04.06
04.06
04.11
04.11
04.12
04.17
04.17
04.20
04.21
04.25
04.27
04.29
04.30
04.31
04.38
04.45
04.50
04.51
04.54
04.56
04.58
05.06
05.09
05.17
05.59
06.23



